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Employment Bounces bnz
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An Uncanny Drop bnz
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A Surprise To Many bnz
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A Weird Participation Rate
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Where’s The Truth?
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Leading Indicators Still Solid
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Services Still Lead The Way
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But Dairy Horrible bnz
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But Not Abnormal
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Where To From Here?
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No Inflation bﬂZ
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Imports The Issue

bnz

Index
1300 -

1250 -

1200 -

1150 -

1100 -

1050 -

1000 -

950 -

900 -

850 -

NZ Terms of Trade - OTI Goods

Imported Deflation

800
2005

Source: Statistics NZ, BNZ

2007

2009

2011
Quarterly

2013

2015

BNZ Markets

3




We Are Not Alone bnz
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Disclaimer

This publication has been provided for general information only.
Although every effort has been made to ensure this publication is
accurate the contents should not be relied upon or used as a basis for
entering into any products described in this publication. To the extent
that any information or recommendations in this publication constitute
financial advice, they do not take into account any person’s particular
financial situation or goals. Bank of New Zealand strongly recommends
readers seek independent legal/financial advice prior to acting in relation
to any of the matters discussed in this publication. Neither Bank of New
Zealand nor any person involved in this publication accepts any liability
for any loss or damage whatsoever may directly or indirectly result from
any advice, opinion, information, representation or omission, whether
negligent or otherwise, contained in this publication.
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